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DEAN CLOSE

SCHOOL
CHELTENHAM

NSEA Eventer's Challenge Friday 28th October

kindly sponsored by Dean Close

Please PRINT out number bibs. This can be done via the NSEA Results page by clicking on the results for your class
and then the school name next to your entry:

Number Bibs

Please remember body protectors

Stables are available to hire across the competition for £35 to include shavings bedding. Stables are 12ftx12ft, rubber
matted with plenty of parking space and hook-up slots also available. To book please email arena@rectoryfarm.com

Main Arena Class 1
Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 08:30

8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
842
845
8:48
851
854
857
Q.00
9:03
0.06
9:09
912
915
018
921
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
0:36
9:39
942
9:45

0.56

Bridle No Horse Name
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Lupa

Sox

Laddie

Fernlea Foxy Lady
Gorfenletch Camelot
Cadlanvalley Charismatic
Rocket

Skyfall

Willow

WWoodhaven Toby
Churchill

Streamways Rolex
Freddie

Buscot Belle

Katherines Blaze
Chorley's Half a Sixpence
Proud Fionn

Black Hoof Bob
Dernahatten Coevers Hills
Sparky

Lilly

Adam'’s Son

Molly

The Kerryman's Son
Northern Jimmy

Bryn

School

Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep

The Croft School

The Croft School

The Croft School
WWestonbirt

Westonbirt

\WWestonbirt
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
Dean Close School
Dean Close School
Dean Close School
Dean Close School

The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park

COURSEWALK

Lady Silver Dollar

Cheltenham Ladies College

Team

Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep

The Croft School

The Croft School

The Croft School
WWestonbirt

Westonbirt

WWestonbirt
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
Dean Close Blue

Dean Close Blue

Dean Close Blue

Dean Close Blue

The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
Beaudesert Green Team
Beaudesert Green Team
Beaudesert Green Team

Cheltenham Ladies College


https://www.deanclose.org.uk/
https://www.nsearesults.co.uk/Events/event.php?eventid=374

959
10:02
10:05
10.08

10111
10:14
1017
10:20
10:50
10:26
10:29
1032
10:35
10:38
10:23
1041
10:44
1047
10,53
10:56
10:59

11:.02
11.05

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
45
37
38
39
40
41
36
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50

Main Arena Class 2

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 11:30

11:28
1131
1134
11:37
1140
1143
13:37
1149
11.52
1155
11.58
12:01
12:04
12.07
12110
12:13
12:16
1219
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:34

Firefox Belle

Annie

Gypsy

Saucer

Dinah

Snowflake
Rhydspence Cathryn
Tantassig Miss
Midnight Dreamer
Pennyfarthing Melody
Miss Kyle Misty

Duke

Harvey

Cleo

Tullibardine Moonlighter
Magic Diamond

Lulu

Pumphill Pimpernell
Alfa-Sentori

Merleve Southern Belle
Star

Freeway IV

Union Jack D'ycy

Bridle No Horse Name

60
61
62
63
64
65
100
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Streamways Rolex
Skyfall

Lakeview Magic Star
Adam'’s Son
Tantassig Miss
Rhydspence Cathryn
Jester

Pennyfarthing Melody
Duke

Harvey

Cleo

Miss Kyle Misty
Gypsy

Saucer

Snowflake
Silversprings Chatterbox
Boyne Valley Sunset
Freeway IV

Bryn

Lady Silver Dollar
Firefox Belle

Dancer

Muskoka

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

St Hugh's

Beachborough

Marlston House

St Gabriel's

St John's Marlborough
Brightwalton C of E School
The Cotswold School
Beaudesert Park

Dene Magna School

School

Beachborough

Westonbirt

Horris Hill

The Cotswold School

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School

Dean Close School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 11:25

Team

St Hugh's White

St Hugh's White

St Hugh's White

St Hugh's White

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon

Dean Close Maroon
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Kingswood School
Beaudesert Park Green
Beaudesert Park Green
Beaudesert Park Green
Beaudesert Park Green
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College



12:37
12:40
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:52

13:04
13.07
1310
1313
1316
1319
13.22
13.25
13.28
1331
1334
13.40
1343
11.46
13:46
1349
1352
1355
1358
14:01
14.04
14.07
1410
1413
1416
1419
14:22
14:25

Main Arena Class 3

83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
06
97
08
99
101
102
66
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Trixie's the Dodger
Heidi Mountain Girl
Ballyovey Prince
Black Hoof Bob
Proud Fionn

Gus

Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Dean Close School
Dean Close School
Dean Close School

COURSEWALK

Knocknakill Scott
Dykebeck Hornbeam
Pinegrove Classic
White Dove
Churchill

Neebro moonshine
Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych
The Kerryman's Son
Tasty Storm
Benvarden Poldark
Labanasigh Bruce
Docs Glenmagoo
WWestern Gold
Kingston David
Tallyho Beauty
Stormin Norman
Sherlocks Seren Dreamer
Sophie

Shevry Toby

Peter Pan
Castletown Ziggy
Ardleamilly
Whisper's Girl
Lordauron

Brain the Great

Rock Crow Hill
Popular Choice
\W¥oodhaven Toby

Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's
\WWestonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt

St Gabriel's

St Gabriel's

Ipswich High School
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Malvern College
The Cotswold School
Bradfield College

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

Beachborough

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 14:50

14:47
14:50
14:53
1456
14:59
15.02
15.05
15.08

1511
1514
1517

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Bridle No Horse Name

Neebro moonshine
Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych
Rock Crow Hill
Jester

Dancer

Gus

Lordauron

Liskillen Prince
Whisper's Girl
Esker Boy

Connor

School
Beachborough
Beachborough
Bradfield College
St Hugh's

Cheltenham Ladies College

Dean Close School
Malvern College

St Mary's Calne
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Dean Close Blue
Dean Close Blue
Dean Close Blue

Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beaudesert Park White
Beaudesert Park White
Beaudesert Park White
Beaudesert Park White
St Hugh's Pink

St Hugh's Pink

St Hugh's Pink
Westonbirt Black
WWestonbirt Black
Westonbirt Black
WWestonbirt Black

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 14:45

Team

Cheltenham College Blue
Cheltenham College Blue
Cheltenham College Blue



15.20
15:23
1526
1529
15:32
1535
15:38
15:41
1544
1547
1550
1553
15.56
1559
16:02
16:05
16.08
16:11
16:14
1617
16:20

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Main Arena Class 4

Open 1-1.05m Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 16:41

16:41
1643
1646
1648
1651
16:53
16:56
16:58
17.01
17:03
17.06
17.08
1711
1713
1716

Lackaghmore Avatar
Charlie

Hugo

Brain the Great
Kilmore Lad

Windy Gale

Peaches Murphy
Tallyho Beauty

Little George
Corrimbla Phaidin Dun
Popular Choice
Steely John

Ivy Star

Uncle Patsy

Paige

Buscot Bob

DPUK Dun Suprise
Blizzard

Morrigan Brenin

MG

Kilmacredock Spectator

Bridle No Horse Name

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184

Blizzard

Morrigan Brenin
DPUK Dun Suprise
Little George
Corrimbla Phaidin Dun
Connor

Lackaghmore Avatar
Charlie

Future Spirit

Direct Region

Downtown Bay
Ballyvadd Tara
Lord shadowfax
Scotty

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
Westonbirt

Westonbirt

WWestonbirt

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
St Gabriel's

The Cotswold School
Canford School

The Elms School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Malvern College

Dean Close School

St Mary's Calne

School

Cheltenham Ladies College
Malvern College
The Elms School

W estonbirt
Westonbirt
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School

Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Purple
Cotswold Chaos

Cotswold Chaos

Cotswold Chaos

Cotswold Chaos
Westonbirt

Westonbirt

Westonbirt

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 16:38

Team

Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Purple
Cheltenham College Blue

Cheltenham College Blue
Cheltenham College Blue

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 17:24



