

NSEA Eventer's Challenge Friday 28th October

kindly sponsored by Dean Close

Please PRINT out number bibs. This can be done via the NSEA Results page by clicking on the results for your class and then the school name next to your entry:

Number Bibs

Please remember body protectors

Stables are available to hire across the competition for £35 to include shavings bedding. Stables are 12ftx12ft, rubber matted with plenty of parking space and hook-up slots also available. To book please email arena@rectoryfarm.com

Main Arena Class 1

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk

Coursewalk					
before 08:30	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team	
8:30	1	Lupa	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep	
8:33	2	Sox	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep	
8:36	3	Laddie	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep	
8:39	4	Fernlea Foxy Lady	The Croft School	The Croft School	
8:42	5	Gorfenletch Camelot	The Croft School	The Croft School	
8:45	6	Cadlanvalley Charismatic	The Croft School	The Croft School	
8:48	7	Rocket	Westonbirt	Westonbirt	
8:51	8	Skyfall	Westonbirt	Westonbirt	
8:54	9	Willow	Westonbirt	Westonbirt	
8:57	10	Woodhaven Toby	Beachborough	Beachborough	
9:00	11	Churchill	Beachborough	Beachborough	
9:03	12	Streamways Rolex	Beachborough	Beachborough	
9:06	13	Freddie	Hatherop Castle School	Hatherop Castle School	
9:09	14	Buscot Belle	Hatherop Castle School	Hatherop Castle School	
9:12	15	Katherines Blaze	Hatherop Castle School	Hatherop Castle School	
9:15	16	Chorley's Half a Sixpence	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue	
9:18	17	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue	
9:21	18	Black Hoof Bob	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue	
9:24	19	Dernahatten Coevers Hills	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue	
9:27	20	Sparky	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School	
9:30	21	Lilly	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School	
9:33	22	Adam's Son	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School	
9:36	23	Molly	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School	
9:39	24	The Kerryman's Son	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Green Team	
9:42	25	Northern Jimmy	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Green Team	
9:45	26	Bryn	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Green Team	
		COUR	SEWALK		
9:56	27	Lady Silver Dollar	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College	

28	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College
		•	Cheltenham Ladies College
		•	Kingswood School
	• • •	· ·	Kingswood School
		•	_
32		•	Kingswood School
33	Snowflake	Kingswood School	Kingswood School
34	Rhydspence Cathryn	St Hugh's	St Hughs
35	Tantassig Miss	St Hugh's	St Hughs
45	Midnight Dreamer	St Hugh's	St Hughs
37	Pennyfarthing Melody	St Hugh's	St Hughs
38	Miss Kyle Misty	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
39	Duke	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
40	Harvey	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
41	Cleo	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
36	Tullibardine Moonlighter	St Hugh's	
42	Magic Diamond	Beachborough	
43	Lulu	Marlston House	
44	Pumphill Pimpernell	St Gabriel's	
46	Alfa-Sentori	St John's Marlborough	
47	Merleve Southern Belle	Brightwalton C of E School	
48	Star	The Cotswold School	
49	Freeway IV	Beaudesert Park	
50	Union Jack D'ycy	Dene Magna School	
	34 35 45 37 38 39 40 41 36 42 43 44 46 47 48 49	Annie Gypsy Saucer Dinah Snowflake Rhydspence Cathryn Tantassig Miss Midnight Dreamer Pennyfarthing Melody Miss Kyle Misty Duke Harvey Cleo Tullibardine Moonlighter Magic Diamond Lulu Herney Southern Belle Karayay IV	Annie Cheltenham Ladies College Gypsy Kingswood School Kingswood School Chingswood School Kingswood School Chingswood School Kingswood School St Hugh's The Cotse School Hugh's Lulu Marlston House Kingswood School Kingswood School Kingswood School Kingswood School St Hugh's Lulph's Lulph's Lulph's Lulph's Lulph's Lulph's Reachborough Marlston House Kingswood School St Hugh's Lulph's Lulp

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 11:25

Main Arena Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier) Coursewalk before 11:30 Bridle No Horse Name

valk				
L1:30	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
11:28	60	Streamways Rolex	Beachborough	
11:31	61	Skyfall	Westonbirt	
11:34	62	Lakeview Magic Star	Horris Hill	
11:37	63	Adam's Son	The Cotswold School	
11:40	64	Tantassig Miss	St Hugh's	St Hugh's White
11:43	65	Rhydspence Cathryn	St Hugh's	St Hugh's White
13:37	100	Jester	St Hugh's	St Hugh's White
11:49	67	Pennyfarthing Melody	St Hugh's	St Hugh's White
11:52	68	Duke	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
11:55	69	Harvey	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
11:58	70	Cleo	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
12:01	71	Miss Kyle Misty	Dean Close School	Dean Close Maroon
12:04	72	Gypsy	Kingswood School	Kingswood School
12:07	73	Saucer	Kingswood School	Kingswood School
12:10	74	Snowflake	Kingswood School	KIngswood School
12:13	75	Silversprings Chatterbox	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park Green
12:16	76	Boyne Valley Sunset	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park Green
12:19	77	Freeway IV	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park Green
12:22	78	Bryn	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park Green
12:25	79	Lady Silver Dollar	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College
12:28	80	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College
12:31	81	Dancer	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College
12:34	82	Muskoka	Cheltenham Ladies College	Cheltenham Ladies College

12:37	83	Trixie's the Dodger	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
12:40	84	Heidi Mountain Girl	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
12:43	85	Ballyovey Prince	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
12:46	86	Black Hoof Bob	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue
12:49	87	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue
12:52	88	Gus	Dean Close School	Dean Close Blue
		COUR	RSEWALK	
13:04	89	Knocknakill Scott	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep
13:07	90	Dykebeck Hornbeam	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep
13:10	91	Pinegrove Classic	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep
13:13	92	White Dove	Cheltenham Prep	Cheltenham Prep
13:16	93	Churchill	Beachborough	Beachborough
13:19	94	Neebro moonshine	Beachborough	Beachborough
13:22	95	Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych	Beachborough	Beachborough
13:25	96	The Kerryman's Son	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park White
13:28	97	Tasty Storm	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park White
13:31	98	Benvarden Poldark	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park White
13:34	99	Labanasigh Bruce	Beaudesert Park	Beaudesert Park White
13:40	101	Docs Glenmagoo	St Hugh's	St Hugh's Pink
13:43	102	Western Gold	St Hugh's	St Hugh's Pink
11:46	66	Kingston David	St Hugh's	St Hugh's Pink
13:46	103	Tallyho Beauty	Westonbirt	Westonbirt Black
13:49	104	Stormin Norman	Westonbirt	Westonbirt Black
13:52	105	Sherlocks Seren Dreamer	Westonbirt	Westonbirt Black
13:55	106	Sophie	Westonbirt	Westonbirt Black
13:58	107	Shevry Toby	St Gabriel's	
14:01	108	Peter Pan	St Gabriel's	
14:04	109	Castletown Ziggy	Ipswich High School	
14:07	110	Ardleamilly	Cheltenham College	
14:10	111	Whisper's Girl	Cheltenham College	
14:13	112	Lordauron	Malvern College	
14:16	113	Brain the Great	The Cotswold School	
14:19	114	Rock Crow Hill	Bradfield College	
14:22	115	Popular Choice	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	
14:25	116	Woodhaven Toby	Beachborough	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 14:45

Main Arena Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier) Coursewalk

before 14:50	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
14:47	125	Neebro moonshine	Beachborough	
14:50	126	Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych	Beachborough	
14:53	127	Rock Crow Hill	Bradfield College	
14:56	128	Jester	St Hugh's	
14:59	129	Dancer	Cheltenham Ladies College	
15:02	130	Gus	Dean Close School	
15:05	131	Lordauron	Malvern College	
15:08	132	Liskillen Prince	St Mary's Calne	
15:11	133	Whisper's Girl	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
15:14	134	Esker Boy	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
15:17	135	Connor	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue

15:20	136	Lackaghmore Avatar	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
15:23	137	Charlie	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
15:26	138	Hugo	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
15:29	139	Brain the Great	The Cotswold School	Cotswold Chaos
15:32	140	Kilmore Lad	The Cotswold School	Cotswold Chaos
15:35	141	Windy Gale	The Cotswold School	Cotswold Chaos
15:38	142	Peaches Murphy	The Cotswold School	Cotswold Chaos
15:41	143	Tallyho Beauty	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
15:44	144	Little George	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
15:47	145	Corrimbla Phaidin Dun	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
15:50	146	Popular Choice	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
15:53	147	Steely John	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
15:56	148	Ivy Star	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
15:59	149	Uncle Patsy	St Gabriel's	
16:02	150	Paige	The Cotswold School	
16:05	151	Buscot Bob	Canford School	
16:08	152	DPUK Dun Suprise	The Elms School	
16:11	153	Blizzard	Cheltenham Ladies College	
16:14	154	Morrigan Brenin	Malvern College	
16:17	155	MG	Dean Close School	
16:20	156	Kilmacredock Spectator	St Mary's Calne	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 16:38

Main Arena Class 4 Open 1-1.05m Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk before 16:41	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
16:41	170	Blizzard	Cheltenham Ladies College	
16:43	171	Morrigan Brenin	Malvern College	
16:46	172	DPUK Dun Suprise	The Elms School	
16:48	173	Little George	Westonbirt	
16:51	174	Corrimbla Phaidin Dun	Westonbirt	
16:53	175	Connor	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
16:56	176	Lackaghmore Avatar	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
16:58	177	Charlie	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
17:01	178	Future Spirit	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Purple
17:03	179	Direct Region	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
17:06				
17:08	181	Downtown Bay	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
17:11	182	Ballyvadd Tara	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
17:13	183	Lord shadowfax	The Cotswold School	
17:16	184	Scotty	The Cotswold School	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 17:24